
nach 2. Runde

Ringe LG >93

Auer Christoph Edelfingen 1988 >93 >93 >93 >93 >93

Freund Mareike Edelfingen 1997 >93 >93 >93 >93 >93

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 >93 >93 >93 >93 >93

Freund Madeleine Edelfingen 1999 >93 >93 >93 93 91

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 >93 >93 93 92 92

Imhof Nico Mergentheim 1988 >93 93 93 92 89

Ulshöfer Kathrin Edelfingen 1996 >93 93 91 91

Breunig Pascal Mergentheim 1997 >93 90 87 84 83

Freund Manfred Edelfingen 1961 >93 88 87 85 80

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 93 92 92 91 91

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 93 92 92 91 90

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 92 92 90 89 89

Spitznagel Peter Edelfingen 1964 92 92 90 89

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 92 92 89 89 88

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 92 91

Hörner Thomas Weikersheim 1974 92 89 88 88

Böning Patrick Weikersheim 1992 92 86 86 82 72

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 90 89 88 88 88

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 90 87 84 83

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 89 89 89 89 88

Ulshöfer Jonas Edelfingen 1998 89 88 88 88

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 89 87 87 86 84

Warncke Lukas Wachbach 1996 86 85 85 83 82

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 82 82 81 80 80

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 79 77 76 74

Schmidt Jürgen Edelfingen 1952 77 75 74 74 73

Spicher Christian Weikersheim 1994 76 75 74 71 69

Löber Timm Wachbach 1999 72 71 64 64

Ringe KK >85

Auer Christoph Edelfingen 1988 >85 >85 >85

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 >85 >85

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >85 85 84 80 80

Henle Jörg Weikersheim 1972 >85 73

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 84 82 80 78 76

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 83 79 65 62 58

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 76 57 56 54

Ley Reinhold Laudenbach 1948 74 69 69

Herz Matthias Wachbach 1982 70 70 48

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 66 51 49

Ringe LP >92

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 >92 >92 >92 >92 >92

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 >92 >92 >92 >92 92

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 >92 92 91 90 90

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 >92 88 88 88 87

Götz Robert Althausen 1952 91 85 84 71

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 91 90 88 86 86

Dudek Helmut Creglingen 1959 91 87 86 84 84

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 91 85 80



Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 89

Büttner Harald Laudenbach 1965 88 85 85 84 83

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 88 85 85 84 84

Schmid Andreas Mergentheim 1976 88 78

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 87 79 71

Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 86 85 83 82 82

Müller Dagmar Igersheim 1948 85 80 75

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 83 80 78 74 69

Bückner Paul Mergentheim 1943 81 75

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 80 80 77 77 75

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 79 78 74 72 71

Ringe FP >83

Ulshöfer Armin Creglingen 1969 >83 >83 >83 >83 >83

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 79 79 79 74 73

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 79 77 75 73 71

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 77 76 75 75 74

Ringe SP >92

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 >92 >92 >92 >92 >92

Ulshöfer Armin Igersheim 1969 >92 92 89 89 87

Götz Robert Althausen 1952 >92 76 68 67

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 91 89 87

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 91 85 84 80 75

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 87 87 84 84 83

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 84 82 82 79 78

Pretor Ralf Laudenbach 1968 84 81 79

Löber Werner Wachbach 1966 84 83 83 80 80

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 84 82 77 76 69

Betz Stefanie Wachbach 1984 76 73 71 58 56

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 75 71

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 34 11

Teiler LG <30

Popp Ottmar Weikersheim 1962 <30 <30 <30 53,1 70,2

Stippinger Manuel Wachbach 1997 <30 <30 36,7 61,4 71,0

Freund Mareike Edelfingen 1997 <30 <30 70,7 84,0 90,5

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 <30 49,5 63,6 65,8 68,6

Auer Christoph Edelfingen 1988 <30 50,4 65,9 73,8 78,2

Freund Manfred Edelfingen 1961 <30 55,3 57,3 104,1 120,7

Spitznagel Jana Edelfingen 2000 <30 94,5 132,5 258,6

Heitbrock Michael Weikersheim 1965 32,6 43,7 45,7 54,1 63,8

Böning Patrick Weikersheim 1992 33,2 66,1 124,8 169,5 358,1

Breunig Pascal Mergentheim 1997 35,2 82,2 84,3 104,0 149,8

Imhof Nico Mergentheim 1988 37,1 93,7 131,5 142,3 221,8

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 38,2 44,2 59,7 60,1 69,5

Ulshöfer Kathrin Edelfingen 1996 40,8 53,3 60,6 86,6

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 50,5 63,1 69,5 108,7 110,1

Spitznagel Peter Edelfingen 1964 51,6 61,3 114,4 160,1

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 57,4 67,6 71,6 86,2 126,8

Warncke Lukas Wachbach 1996 59,7 61,2 95,1 118,3 132,7

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 60,0 67,6 68,0 102,7 109,1

Freund Madeleine Edelfingen 1999 62,0 64,2 75,1 77,8 80,5

Schmidt Jürgen Edelfingen 1952 65,8 144,8 158,9 178,8 197,5



Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 66,8 70,1 78,2 129,8 130,1

Hörner Thomas Weikersheim 1974 67,9 71,4 81,4 108,0

Ulshöfer Wilhelm Edelfingen 1965 72,2 86,6 108,8 169,6 232,6

Spicher Christian Weikersheim 1994 77,1 120,0 128,6 285,6 301,9

Ulshöfer Jonas Edelfingen 1998 81,0 89,9 124,4 136,5

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 117,9 130,7

Münig Markus Mergentheim 2001 192,7 255,8 271,3 374,7

Löber Timm Wachbach 1999 219,7 225,9 327,8 479,6

Teiler KK <250

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <250 <250 <250 610,3 679,3

Kraft Michael Laudenbach 1965 <250 364,4 390,9 408,0 457,8

Auer Christoph Edelfingen 1988 <250 682,0 744,5

Bauer Frieder Weikersheim 1955 306,1 504,3 834,0 904,7 1349

Henle Jörg Weikersheim 1972 323,4 397,4

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 335,6 657,1 1292 1878

Ley Reinhold Laudenbach 1948 337,7 503,3 605,8

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 428,6 475,9

Herz Matthias Wachbach 1982 635,6 714,3 2664

Bäthge Peter Edelfingen 1956 1085 1324 1399

Teiler LP <200

Dudek Helmut Creglingen 1959 <200 <200 <200 207,9 377,7

Ulshöfer Armin Edelfingen 1969 <200 <200 <200 241,8 252,4

Pickel Klaus Edelfingen 1959 <200 <200 252,9 352,3 482,9

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 <200 208,6 366,0 425,8 533,0

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 <200 222,2 247,1 338,5 342,2

Drost Heinz Edelfingen 1955 <200 249,2 279,4 364,0 382,8

Müller Dagmar Igersheim 1948 <200 276,2 1001

Imhof Marco Mergentheim 1984 <200 574,4 709,4 1019 1221

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 202,9 234,9 246,8 462,8 464,4

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 208,5 263,7 379,2 407,6 452,1

Wolfart Alfred Edelfingen 1947 208,5 755,0 814,6 891,9 955,2

Büttner Harald Laudenbach 1965 215,6 268,4 295,5 331,8 381,2

Götz Robert Althausen 1952 287,4 352,7 952,2 1034

Bucherer Jörg Mergentheim 1976 305,3 353,7 497,7 601,9 814,6

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 308,5 522,0 767,9

Schmid Andreas Mergentheim 1976 396,6 1105

Augst Oliver Niederstetten 1984 410,1

Büttner Corbinian Laudenbach 1996 411,2 647,0 732,6 743,7 1436

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 564,6 581,2 692,5

Bückner Paul Mergentheim 1943 967,9 1543

Teiler FP <700

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 <700 829,8 1574 1683 1915

Ulshöfer Armin Creglingen 1969 <700 867,2 875,8 1173 1273

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 844,9 1283 1444 2262 3147

Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 933,9 1080 1636 1674 2122

Teiler SP <300

Wiener Franz Wachbach 1960 <300 <300 <300 334,6 362,9

Pretor Ralf Laudenbach 1968 336,0 1883 2283

Wolpert Markus Wachbach 1979 361,3 1309 1566 1731 2320

Ulshöfer Armin Igersheim 1969 423,4 529,1 563,2 1091 1183



Wolpert Achim Wachbach 1946 432,6 468,8 711,1 858,3 889,1

Stippinger Wolfgang Wachbach 1964 463,6 698,5 1863 1636 2471

Löber Werner Wachbach 1966 525,9 580,7 1606 1705 2861

Müller Gottfried Igersheim 1947 909,4 1085 1415

Scheidel Florian Wachbach 1991 968,8 2162 2196 2357 2539

Götz Robert Althausen 1952 1691 2438 3115 3845

Betz Stefanie Wachbach 1984 2084 2461 3928 >4000 >4000

Halbmann Daniel Wachbach 1995 3225 3700

Hayn Sebastian Wachbach 1995 >4000 >4000

   die fett geschriebenen Schützen sind bereits in der Wertung


